The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JFK ROBOTICS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $395.48
2025-08-19 SQUARE INC SQ250819 txn XGH4onP $0.82 $396.30
2025-08-20 SQUARE INC SQ250820 txn EyHwQ80 $2.62 $398.92
2025-08-21 Donation from Todd Stein txn R2HVO7b $25.00 $423.92
2025-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24 txn K9HKaMb -$1.99 $421.93
2025-08-25 SQUARE INC SQ250825 txn XGHQ50z $0.82 $422.75
2025-08-26 SQUARE INC SQ250826 txn_vgHezvN $6.37 $429.12
2025-08-27 SQUARE INC SQ250827 txn rYHQdgX $10.63 $439.75
2025-08-28 SQUARE INC SQ250828 txn_evHRzJK $1.80 $441.55
2025-08-29 SQUARE INC SQ250829 txn p5HOxvI $3.59 $445.14

WITHDRAWN: $1.99. DEPOSITED: $51.65. $445.14

JFK Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from JFK Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



